The property is situated in an area of past mining activity. A mining report should be obtained  from the Coal
Authority to provide information as to historic and future mining activity and  whether or not the property has been
the subject of any compensation claims.

£475,000 (Four Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand Pounds).

£300,000 (Three Hundred Thousand Pounds).

Signed

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [558542 = 7077   ]
Electronically signed